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FOR SURFACE WATER OR GROUND WATER UNOER THE INFLUENCE OF SURFACE WATER SYSTEMS

City of West Tawakoni
PUBUC WATER
SYSTEM NAITIE:

PWS lO No.:

PLANT NAME

ORNUMBER: 1.5 MGDSWTP

r160012 Plant lD No.: 20838

Unconventional
explain:

Month: January Year: 2019

IIT,ll*, t- x lconventionar

Note: Systems are required to run g!9 TOC Sample Set every month. Additional space is provided for those systems that do additional sampling
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Optional data
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1 1t2 65 6.32 3.52 44.3 't.27 1.27

2

3

1

5

6

7

8

I

l0

fi )EfrEt\rEn
12

t3

11 \N J I llltll
15

16 I UE(J
17 CENl lAL FILE, K( UM
,IE

19

20

21

22

23

21

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

avg

E:.::;::;i1;!./-!ttlt!llll

65.00 6.32 J,JZ 44.30 't.27 1.27

Max 65.00 6.32 3.52 44.30 1.27 1.27

Min 65.00 6.32 3.52 44.30 't.27 't.27
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TEXAS COMMTSSTON ON ENVTRONMENTAL QUALTTY t
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.in this report and lhat. to the best of my knowledge, the infomation

P.O. BOX 13087, AUST|N, TEXAS 78711-30E7

TOCMOR, PagG 'l - Summry

CARBON IUU REMOVAL SUMMARY
TOC Summary Monthly

Compliance
Ratio

Raw Water Alkalinity Raw Water TOC Treated Water TOC TOC % Removal ACC # used
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